
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 
410 

73 

364 

422 

138 

7 

43 

106 

12 

105 

72 

154 

354 

113 

65 

329 

389 

353 

308 

318 

74 

326 

301 

157 

400 

344 

384 

414 

330 

303 

26 

120 

123 

36 

89 

376 

309 

355 

379 

324 

Name 
SALVADORI Simone 

NATIELLO Cristian 

CASARINI Andrea 

TURATO Matteo 

LOEBL Daniel 

BAUR Rolf 

GROS Fabien 

TRACHSEL David 

SPORRI Peter 

TRACHSEL Daniel 

FEIX Benjamin 

PESY Arnaud 

BELLINO Mario 

VOIRIN Laurent 

LOURDELLE Sylvain 

MERLI Francesco 

MARCHIORO Giovanni 

BELLINO Daniele 

CASTELLI Francesco 

DRAGOS Marius Dorin 

FAY Sebastien 

IACULO Catello 

BENNATO Simone 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

PELLIZZARI Luca 

ANDENNA Enrico 

LOMBARDI Paolo 

SECURO Michele 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

BOCCIA Laurent 

DOGANCI Harun 

ZUBLER Claudio Roger 

BLINE Benjamin 

FOHRINGER Andreas 

SCISCIO Cedric 

FORNER Davide 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

BELTRAME Leonardo 

GIGLIONE Nicola 

GIOVINAZZO Massimo 

Best Tm 
2:09.309 

2:09.385 

2:09.424 

2:09.782 

2:09.866 

2:10.010 

2:10.434 

2:10.597 

2:10.713 

2:10.915 

2:11.028 

2:11.196 

2:11.296 

2:11.509 

2:11.532 

2:11.755 

2:11.965 

2:12.123 

2:12.183 

2:12.378 

2:12.403 

2:12.449 

2:12.742 

2:12.786 

2:12.868 

2:12.889 

2:13.141 

2:13.315 

2:13.400 

2:13.595 

2:13.668 

2:13.966 

2:14.028 

2:14.190 

2:14.206 

2:15.225 

2:15.935 

2:17.452 

2:17.541 

In Lap 
7 

7 

6 

7 

3 

3 

5 

5 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

6 

3 

3 

6 

3 

6 

7 

3 

3 

6 

3 

5 

7 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

2 

2 

0 

Diff 

0.076 

0.115 

0.473 

0.557 

0.701 

1.125 

1.288 

1.404 

1.606 

1.719 

1.887 

1.987 

2.200 

2.223 

2.446 

2.656 

2.814 

2.874 

3.069 

3.094 

3.140 

3.433 

3.477 

3.559 

3.580 

3.832 

4.006 

4.091 

4.286 

4.359 

4.657 

4.719 

4.881 

4.897 

5.916 

6.626 

8.143 

8.232 

Gap 

0.076 

0.039 

0.358 

0.084 

0.144 

0.424 

0.163 

0.116 

0.202 

0.113 

0.168 

0.100 

0.213 

0.023 

0.223 

0.210 

0.158 

0.060 

0.195 

0.025 

0.046 

0.293 

0.044 

0.082 

0.021 

0.252 

0.174 

0.085 

0.195 

0.073 

0.298 

0.062 

0.162 

0.016 

1.019 

0.710 

1.517 

0.089 

Laps 
7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

4 

4 

7 

4 

7 

7 

5 

3 

7 

4 

5 

7 

4 

6 

4 

4 

5 

7 

5 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/06/2025 15:54:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 28 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SPORT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:35:08 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

28/06/2025 15:35 


